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SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  109 SCT:  40
Zsa Zsa 54.51 14 0 01 14Q 0 0Nelson 02.0012 16029 86 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37
Cricket 30.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Hanlon 03.598 20031 100 0
Moe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Austin 00.007 20030 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  110 SCT:  39
Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mesko 10.003 24033 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  107 SCT:  47
Chirp 38.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lynch 02.7915 08018 100 0
Phoenix 33.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nason 03.2116 08019 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37
Ice 39.67 2 2 2 22NQ 1 0Shepard 02.776 16022 0 0
Jeep 29.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Damon 03.764 20023 0 0
Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0ver Sprill 00.005 20024 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  110 SCT:  39
Pip 31.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Littman 03.452 24027 100 0
Dezi 23.80 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Husson 04.621 24025 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  125 SCT:  42
Tessa 39.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McKulsky 03.138 12005 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  128 SCT:  39
Cooper 45.32 6 1 3 32NQ 1 0Schaefer 02.825 16007 0 0
Dolce 36.21 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ross 03.536 16103 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  38
Zim 35.12 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Behrens 03.762 20009 0 0
Miley 60.23 22 3 0 59NQ 2 0Gradwell 02.193 20010 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  132 SCT:  40
Gideon 37.81 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Conologue 03.491 24012 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  143 SCT:  47
Maybelle 59.42 12 2 1 51NQ 0 0Poe 02.4126 08004 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  42
Blue 59.18 17 0 0 51NQ 0 0Nardi 02.502 16102 49 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41
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Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Conroy 00.0033 20106 0 0
Clay 44.51 3 0 01 9Q 0 0Matthews 03.4432 20105 91 0
Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cush 10.0030 20072 0 0
Rozy 53.71 12 2 1 51NQ 2 0Conroy 02.8531 20074 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43
Kasey 43.07 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Conologue 03.5516 24108 0 0
Muse 53.15 10 1 0 35NQ 1 0Torok 02.8818 24111 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.0017 24109 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  153 SCT:  41
Beamer 30.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.073 26112 100 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  143 SCT:  47
Pixie 39.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wallo 03.5823 08049 100 7
Spice 42.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wallo 03.4025 08051 100 4
Figgy 46.14 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Siarkowicz 03.1024 08050 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  44
JJ 34.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 04.1611 12052 100 9
Pee Wee 39.94 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.5822 12065 100 4
Rosie Cotton 43.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miller 03.3219 12062 100 0
Zephyr 38.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Renner 03.7012 12053 0 0
Zoe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Trummer 10.0013 12054 0 0
Cheerio 41.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fricke 03.4614 12056 0 0
Brody 35.07 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hornak 04.0815 12057 0 0
Kit Carson 56.69 12 5 0 61NQ 2 0Davis 02.5216 12058 0 0
Winnie 48.12 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Johnson 02.9717 12059 88 0
Luigi 54.03 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Fricke 02.6518 12060 70 0
Rico 51.89 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Cush 02.7620 12063 0 0
Windsor 49.60 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Renner 02.8821 12064 85 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  42
Corn 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Trummer 10.001 16067 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41
Hattie 34.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Vitro 04.4422 20070 100 6
Sin 39.16 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Torok 03.9121 20069 100 1
Rayne 39.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Littman 03.9027 20078 100 1
Flyer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Henry 10.0024 20073 0 0
Pizzazz 72.63 31 2 1 108NQ 1 0Thompson 02.1119 20075 0 0
Kohl 43.13 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Gradwell 13.5525 20076 0 0
Nemesis 48.42 7 1 1 31NQ 0 0Thompson 03.1626 20077 0 0
Tag 46.80 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Foley 03.2729 20081 0 0
Feisty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simpson 00.0020 20068 0 0
Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sconza 00.0023 20071 0 0
Elf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Behrens 00.0028 20080 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43
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Dandy 30.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 05.0211 24090 100 12
Ganesha 31.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.8814 24093 100 11
Chowder 41.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cush 03.667 24086 100 1
Rex 42.22 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Conologue 03.629 24088 100 0
Shambhu 36.96 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thorpe 04.144 24082 0 0
Cruella 41.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Koster 03.705 24083 0 0
Finn 48.09 5 0 2 25NQ 0 0Zgoda 03.186 24084 0 0
Serenity 56.32 13 1 1 49NQ 0 0Brechter 02.728 24087 0 0
Sakura 52.87 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Krukar 02.8910 24089 0 0
Murphy 46.35 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Conroy 03.3012 24091 91 0
Lara 42.48 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Siarkowicz 03.6013 24092 0 0
Hush 41.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Koster 03.7015 24094 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  153 SCT:  41
Tempo 30.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Husson 05.072 26096 0 0
Quid 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.001 26095 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  109 SCT:  45
Shekel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Egan 00.0014 12014 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  42
Jazz 40.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Murphy 02.7113 16015 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  44
Bodhi 38.42 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Moss 02.8610 20113 95 0
Nugget 52.54 8 4 0 28NQ 0 0Gorres 02.099 20017 0 0
Campbell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simpson 00.0011 20048 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  128 SCT:  44
Deuce 31.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Luf 04.0710 12097 100 0
Millie 86.19 42 6 0 114NQ 2 0Shepard 01.499 12001 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  43
Eastman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.007 16101 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  45
Jig 42.39 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Damon 03.114 20003 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46
Diesel 43.23 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 03.549 16099 0 0
Cider 63.23 17 1 3 71NQ 2 0Linsky 02.4210 16100 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  143 SCT:  52
Jethro 49.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Poe 02.9131 04034 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  143 SCT:  49
Scooter 42.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Starke 03.3329 08038 100 6
Owen 48.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kowal 02.9428 08037 100 0
Thinker 49.15 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Foley 02.9127 08035 0 0
Korben 41.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Paicer 03.4430 08039 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46
Grady 41.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.698 16098 100 4
Euro 56.36 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Egan 02.713 16042 70 0
Simon 75.40 29 1 2 102NQ 1 0Stedner 02.034 16043 0 0
Teagan 43.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bender 03.545 16044 0 0
Spirit 53.30 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Gorres 02.876 16045 79 0
Rook 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.007 16046 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  48
Flicka 44.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Oglesby 03.4434 20047 100 3
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